
INSTITUTION NAME TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Amy Willis Acting Vice President for Enrollment Management and Registrar 229-391-4861 apwillis@abac.edu
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Kaycee Jones Human Resources Assistant 229-391-4892 kjones@abac.edu
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Brenda Doss Administrative Associate 229-391-5048 bdoss@abac.edu
Albany State University Frank Archer Associate Vice President of Institutional Research and Effectiveness 478-825-7593 frank.archer@asurams.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Laura Mills Special Assistant to the President, IR 678-416-8859 lmills@atlm.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Mark Cunningham Associate Provost - IE/R 404-756-4564 mcunningham@atlm.edu
Augusta University Sharri Peck Dir. Comp Class & Info Systems 706-721-7892 speck@augusta.edu 
Augusta University Christopher O Weldon Sr. Cord Inst Reporting 706-721-5756 cweldon@augusta.edu
Augusta University Erika Grimm Institutional Information Analysts 706-721-6341
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